
Thunderbird Christian Elementary 
Training Children for Eternity 

2024-2025 School Year 

 

Tuition & Fees Schedule 

Registration Fee – Due Upon Enrollment 

Annual Registration Fee: 
Paid after April 30, 2024             $650.00 

Registration Fee – With Early Bird Discount:    
Paid on or before April 30, 2024   $550.00  

TCE Tuition: 

TK-Kindergarten     $7,000 ($1,750/quarter or $700/month)  

1st-8th       $9,300 ($2,325/quarter or $930/month) 

Multi-Child Tuition Discount    $750 off tuition only  

Additional Costs – Not Covered by Tuition:   

• Field trips & extracurricular school events and sports programs 
• School uniforms 
• Hot lunches provided by TAA Café 
• Special classroom projects 

 
 
Note:  

• Tuition is due on a quarterly basis.  
• Registration must be paid before a student can be enrolled.  

 
 
Arizona offers many scholarships and tuition assistance programs for new and returning 
students. We accept the ESA Scholarship, STO Scholarships and the AAA scholarship. For our 
Seventh-day Adventist Students, many of our churches offer additional tuition assistance.  
 
Applications for the ESA, STO and AAA Scholarship can be found online.  
 
For questions regarding tuition fees and assistance in applying for scholarships please contact 
the Thunderbird Christian Elementary Finance Manager-  
FinanceAdmin@thunderbirdelementary.com or give us a call (602) 587-9445  

We are happy to help our families find scholarships and tuition assistance.  

QUARTERLY BILLING SCHEDULE 
QUARTER 1 – AUGUST 1-SEPTEMBER 30 
QUARTER 2 – OCTOBER 1-DECEMBER31 
QUARTER 3 – JANUARY 1-MARCH 31 
QUARTER 4 – APRIL 1-MAY-30 
 


